T12

T70

T58

T80

T2

T18

T5

T38

wWw N -

15

15

15

15

14

18
12
16

18/06/2025

WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025
Senior Male Track Event Results

Senior Boys 100m
Tyler Robinson

Senior Boys 1500m
Charlie Coles

Senior Boys 200m
Tyler Robinson

Senior Boys 2000m Steeplechase
Olly (Holly) Parkes

Senior Boys 3000m
Tom Dewey

Senior Boys 400m
Oliver Upton

Senior Boys 400m Hurdles
Arthur Widdows

Senior Boys 800m
Alex Williams
Tom Sharples
Josh Fricker

13.90s

4:10.59

25.80s

8:32.56

9:20.08

53.06s

56.90s

2:02.29
2:02.66
2:08.24

SAL

SAL

SAL

SAL

SAL

NW

SWI

SWI
KEN
SAL

wiltsschoolsathletics.org



	SB-Track



