WSAA 91st Track & Field Championships, Saturday 14 June 2025 Senior Male Track Event Results

T12		Senior Boys 100m		
1	15	Tyler Robinson	13.90s	SAL
T70		Senior Boys 1500m		
1	15	Charlie Coles	4:10.59	SAL
T58		Senior Boys 200m		
1	15	Tyler Robinson	25.80s	SAL
T80		Senior Boys 2000m Steeplechase		
1	15	Olly (Holly) Parkes	8:32.56	SAL
T2		Senior Boys 3000m		
1	5	Tom Dewey	9:20.08	SAL
T18		Senior Boys 400m		
1	14	Oliver Upton	53.06s	NW
T5		Senior Boys 400m Hurdles		
1	7	Arthur Widdows	56.90s	SWI
T38		Senior Boys 800m		
1	18	Alex Williams	2:02.29	SWI
2	12	Tom Sharples	2:02.66	KEN
3	16	Josh Fricker	2:08.24	SAL